NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY - OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

EVANSTON CAMPUS COMPARATIVE ENROLLMENT SUMMARY

Fall Quarter 2005-2006 2004-2005
Full-time Part-time Total Full-time Part-time Total

All Students - Total 12746 1011 13757 12480 1008 13488
Undergraduate Men 3702 41 3743 3675 63 3738
Undergraduate Women 4124 35 4159 4165 85 4250
TOTAL Undergraduate 7826 76 7902 7840 148 7988
Graduate Men 2835 422 3257 2648 414 3062
Graduate Women 2007 406 2413 1964 383 2347
TOTAL Graduate 4842 828 5670 4612 797 5409
Special Men 52 50 102 22 31 53
Special Women 26 57 83 6 32 38
TOTAL Special 78 107 185 28 63 91

School Totals

Full-time Part-time Total Full-time Part-time Total
Management
Graduate 1162 4 1166 1153 1 1154
Educ & Social Policy - Total 317 173 490 336 166 502
Undergraduate 243 4 247 259 68 327
Graduate 74 113 187 76 96 172
Specials 0 56 56 1 2 3
Journalism - Total 1005 68 1073 1006 52 1058
Undergraduate 663 11 674 655 2 657
Graduate 342 56 398 351 50 401
Special 0 1 1 0 0 0
Arts and Sciences - Total 4053 50 4103 4076 76 4152
Undergraduate 4009 29 4038 4070 42 4112
Specials 44 21 65 6 34 40
Music - Total 630 12 642 621 12 633
Undergraduate 402 5 407 397 8 405
Graduate 228 6 234 224 4 228

Specials 0 1 1 0 0 0



Fall Quarter

Communication - Total

Undergraduate
Graduate
Specials

Engineering & App Sci - Total

Undergraduate
Graduate
Specials

Graduate School
Graduate

Executive Masters Program

TOTALS

New Students Enrolling Fall

School
Management
Education & Social Policy
Journalism
Arts & Sciences
Music
Communication
Engineering & Applied Science
Graduate School
Executive Masters Program

TOTALS
*Undergraduate Subtotals

Freshmen
Transfers

*New undergraduates beginning Summer are included in above totals.

2005-2006 2004-2005
Full-time Part-time Total Full-time Part-time Total
1198 115 1313 1165 125 1290
1166 13 1179 1146 21 1167
32 101 133 19 102 121
0 1 1 0 2 2
1390 275 1665 1344 262 1606
1343 14 1357 1313 7 1320
45 254 299 31 250 281
2 7 9 0 5 5
2474 307 2781 2410 314 2724
517 7 524 369 0 369
12746 1011 13757 12480 1008 13488
2005-2006 2004-2005
Under- Under-
grad* Grad Special grad* Grad Special
- 536 23 - 534 20
43 66 2 37 53 1
170 175 1 172 175 0
1085 - 62 1134 - 25
112 101 1 104 96 0
215 59 1 252 67 2
361 115 4 317 110 2
- 630 22 - 607 13
- 125 - - 116 -
1986 1807 116 2016 1758 63
1952 1915
76 141



Fall

All Students - Total
Men
Women

Undergraduate - Total
Men
Women

Professional - Total
Men
Women

Graduate - Total
Men
Women

Non-degree - Total
Men
Women

Auditors - Total
Men
Women

Chicago Campus Comparative Enrollment Summary

2005-2006

Full-time Part-time Total

Evanston and Chicago Campuses

Undergraduate
Professional
Graduate
Non-degree
Auditors

TOTAL HEADCOUNT

TOTAL less Auditors
FULL-TIME EQUIVALENT

2267 2062
1078 1163
1189 899
121 267
60 103
61 164
1442 8
750 4
692 4
618 1110
225 772
393 338
86 656
43 279
43 377
21

5

16

2005-2006

4329
2241
2088

388
163
225

1450
754
696

1728
997
731
742
322
420

21

16

Full-time Part-time Total

7947 343
1442 8
5460 1938
164 763

0 21
15013 3073
15013 3052

8290
1450
7398
927
21

18086

18065
16030.33

2004-2005

Full-time Part-time Total

2135 2139
1037 1207
1098 932
58 455
25 182
33 273
1456 7
770 1
686 6
607 1073
234 766
373 307
14 589

8 252

6 337

15

6

9

2004-2005

4274
2244
2030

513
190
306

1463
771
692

1680
1000
680

603
260
343

Full-time Part-time Total

7898 603
1456 7
5219 1870
42 652

0 15
14615 3147
14615 3132

8501
1463
7089
694
15

17762

17747
15659



Chicago Campus Comparative Enrollment Summary

Program Summary
Undergraduate

School of Continuing Studies
Professional

Law (JD)
Medicine (MD)

Graduate
School of Continuing Studies
Graduate School
KGSM-Managers Program
Law
Physical Therapy
Prosthetics/Orthotics Cert

Non-Degree
Graduate School
Law
School of Continuing Studies
School of Cont Stu - Auditors
KGSM-Managers Program
Total

New Students Entering Fall

Law School JD

Law School Graduate

Law School NonDegree

Medical School MD

Physical Therapy

Prosthetics/Orthotics

Graduate School

KGSM-Managers' Program

School of Cont Studies Undergrad

School of Cont Studies Nondegree

School of Cont Studies Graduate
TOTAL NEW STUDENTS

10/17/2005

Full-time

121

762
680

239
138

184
47

31
52

2267

2005-2006

Part-time Total

267

(o]

21
72
974
42

5

6
621
21
24
2062

2005-2006

275
117
35
166
60
46
81
150
73
354
24
1381

388

770
680

24
311
981
180
184

48

37
673
21
26
4329

Full-time

58

767
689

202

175
181
43

O O 01 0O

213

Page 2

2004-2005

Part-time Total

455

~

21
1047

7

1
566
15
15
2139

2005-2006

271
115
9
165
60
44
51
156
99
251
0
970

513

774
689

223
1053
177
181
46

571
15
16

4274
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